
Tag Datum Uhrzeit Heim-Mannschaft Auswärts-Mannschaft Adresse

Samstag 06.09.2014 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (068) OSC Rheinhausen M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 (177) Gladbecker FC M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (596) BC 89 Bottrop S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 46242 Bottrop-Fuhlenbrock, SpH August-Everding-RS, Gorch-Fock-Str. 21

19:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (347) BC Recklinghausen 3 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

19:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (823) VfL Gladbeck 1921 2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 13.09.2014 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (367) VfB GW Mülheim M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 (391) TB Rauxel M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (367) VfB GW Mülheim S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

19:00 (508) Dorstener BC 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 46282 Dorsten-Hardt, TH Geschwister-Scholl-Schule, Nonnenkamp 22

Sonntag 14.09.2014 10:00 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45891 Gelsenkirchen, GS Berger Feld Adenauerallee 110 Parkplatz B

Samstag 20.09.2014 16:00 (081) DJK Adl.Oberhausen M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 46049 Oberhausen-Buschhausen, SpH West, Duisburger Str. 241

spielfrei (186) 1.BC Herten M2

16:00 (765) TSV Heimaterde MH S3 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr, SpH Schulzentrum Heimaterde, Kleiststr. 50

Samstag 27.09.2014 19:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (436) ATV Haltern 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

19:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (436) ATV Haltern 2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 25.10.2014 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (372) TV Datteln M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 (107) BSV Gelsenkirchen M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (177) Gladbecker FC S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (177) Gladbecker FC 5 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45968 Gladbeck-Brauck, SpH Brauck, Kortenkamp 19, Einfahrt Horster Str. 390

17:00 (177) Gladbecker FC 6 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45968 Gladbeck-Brauck, SpH Brauck, Kortenkamp 19, Einfahrt Horster Str. 390

Samstag 08.11.2014 18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (524) SV Lippramsdorf 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (524) SV Lippramsdorf 2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 15.11.2014 16:00 (204) Castroper TV M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 44575 Castrop-Rauxel, TH Willy-Brandt-GTS, Bahnhofstr. 160

16:00 (204) Castroper TV M2 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 44575 Castrop-Rauxel, TH Willy-Brandt-GTS, Bahnhofstr. 160

15:00 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 45891 Gelsenkirchen, GS Berger Feld Adenauerallee 110 Parkplatz B

18:00 (463) BC DJK T.Waltrop 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45731 Waltrop, Theodor-Heuss-Gymnasium, Theodor-Heuss-Str. 1

18:00 (566) VfL Hüls 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45768 Marl, TH Heinrich-Kielhorn-Schule, Alt-Marl, Riegestr. 84

Samstag 22.11.2014 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (566) VfL Hüls M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 (823) VfL Gladbeck 1921 M2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (566) VfL Hüls S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (103) TSV Marl-Hüls 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 29.11.2014 16:00 (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 47506 Neukirchen-Vluyn, Haarbeck-Halle, Tersteegenstr. 

spielfrei (186) 1.BC Herten M2

16:00 (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 46446 Emmerich, Schulzentrum, Hansastr. 3

Samstag 06.12.2014 18:00 (347) BC Recklinghausen 3 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45661 Recklinghausen, SpH Sauerbruchstr. 10

18:00 (823) VfL Gladbeck 1921 2 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45966 Gladbeck-Rentfort, SpH Ingeborg-Drewitz-Gesamtschule, Enfieldstr. 142

Samstag 13.12.2014 16:00 (068) OSC Rheinhausen M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 47226 Duisburg-Rheinhausen, TH Gem.-Hauptschule, Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 106

14:00 (177) Gladbecker FC M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 45968 Gladbeck-Brauck, SpH Brauck, Kortenkamp, Einfahrt Horster Str. 390

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (596) BC 89 Bottrop S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (103) TSV Marl-Hüls 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45772 Marl, Günter-Eckerland-Realschule Marl/Hamm, Auf der Ruhr

Sonntag 14.12.2014 10:00 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 2 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45891 Gelsenkirchen, GS Berger Feld Adenauerallee 110 Parkplatz B

Samstag 10.01.2015 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

(186) 1.BC Herten M2 spielfrei

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 24.01.2015 16:00 (566) VfL Hüls M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 45768 Marl, TH Heinrich-Kielhorn-Schule, Alt-Marl, Riegestr. 84

16:00 (823) VfL Gladbeck 1921 M2 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 45966 Gladbeck-Rentfort, SpH Ingeborg-Drewitz-Gesamtschule, Enfieldstr. 142

16:00 (566) VfL Hüls S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 45768 Marl, TH Heinrich-Kielhorn-Schule, Alt-Marl, Riegestr. 84

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (463) BC DJK T.Waltrop 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (566) VfL Hüls 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 31.01.2015 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (204) Castroper TV M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 (204) Castroper TV M2 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer S1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 07.02.2015 16:00 (372) TV Datteln M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 45711 Datteln, SpH Hagem (Grundschulzentrum), Mozartstr. 1

14:00 (107) BSV Gelsenkirchen M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 45891 Gelsenkirchen-Erle, SpH Gerhard-Hauptmann-RS, Mühlbachstr. 3

14:00 (177) Gladbecker FC S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 45968 Gladbeck-Brauck, SpH Brauck, Kortenkamp 19, Einfahrt Horster Str. 390

18:00 (524) SV Lippramsdorf 2 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45721 Haltern Am See-Lippramsdorf, TH Lambertus-GS, Erzbischof-Buddenbrock-Str.

Sonntag 08.02.2015 10:00 (524) SV Lippramsdorf 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45721 Haltern Am See-Lippramsdorf, TH Lambertus-GS, Erzbischof-Buddenbrock-Str.

Samstag 21.02.2015 18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (177) Gladbecker FC 5 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (177) Gladbecker FC 6 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Samstag 07.03.2015 16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 (081) DJK Adl.Oberhausen M1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

(186) 1.BC Herten M2 spielfrei

16:00 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 (765) TSV Heimaterde MH S3 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:30 (436) ATV Haltern 1 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 45721 Haltern, SpH Josef-Hennewig-HS, Holtwickerstr. Eingang Auf der Hovestadt 4

18:30 (436) ATV Haltern 2 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 45721 Haltern, SpH Josef-Hennewig-HS, Holtwickerstr. Eingang Auf der Hovestadt 4

Samstag 21.03.2015 14:00 (367) VfB GW Mülheim M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M1 45468 Mülheim/Ruhr, Otto-Pankok-Gymnasium, von-Bock-Str. 81

16:00 (391) TB Rauxel M1 (186) 1.BC Herten M2 44579 Castrop-Rauxel, Neue Sph Fridjof-Nansen-Realschule, Langestr.18

14:00 (367) VfB GW Mülheim S1 (186) 1.BC Herten S1 45468 Mülheim/Ruhr, Otto-Pankok-Gymnasium, von-Bock-Str. 81

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 1 (013) PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

18:00 (186) 1.BC Herten 2 (508) Dorstener BC 1 Herten, Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Turnhalle Gymnasium

Stand: 07.10.2014


